
Summer in St Ives Library 
 

Beginning on Saturday 5th July   

The Story Garden Summer Reading Challenge runs throughout the 

school holidays. Children can sign up at the library to join the 

adventure. Signing up begins from Saturday 5th July 2025. 

They will be given a sticker poster and other 

special incentives and rewards, plus help when 

finding books to read.  

During the school holiday, there will be 

a team of volunteers on hand to help 

with the Challenge from 10am – 12.00.  

 

Date: Event: Time: Extra details: 
Friday 25th July Craft event: Junk model bridge 

building 
10 – 11.30am £1.00 per child 

Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Tuesday 29th July Animal Storytime and Craft 
session. 
We will be joined by a visiting 
author. 

10 – 11.00am Suitable for toddlers 
and younger children.  
50p per child 

Wednesday 30th July Craft event: Create miniature 
landscapes 

2 – 3.30pm £1.00 per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Wednesday 6th August Craft event: Magical nature 
crafts 
Wands and windchimes. 

10 – 11.30am £1.00 per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Tuesday 12th August Colourful Storytime and Craft 
session 

10 – 11.00am Suitable for toddlers 
and younger children.  
50p per child 

Wednesday 13th August Eco Crafts: Making bird feeders 2 – 3.30pm £1.00 per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Saturday 16th August Lego Super Saturday session 10 – 11.30am 
2 – 3.30pm 

50p per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Wednesday 20th August Craft event: Pots and Planting 10 – 11.30am £1.00 per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

Wednesday 27th August Go Wild with Lego 2 – 3.30pm 50p per child 
Suitable for ages 4-12 
years 

The above events will be taking place at St Ives Library.  

For more information, and to book a place, pop into St Ives library and speak to staff or email: 

stives.referral@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

 


